Features:
! Performs virtually any capping
requirement
! Positive container handling
! Accurate torque control
! Will not scuff or deform light-
weight plastic containers
! Handles a wide variety of screw

! CAP TRANSFER DISK
! PROGRAMMABLE TURRET HEIGHT
ADJUSTMENT
! TORKOPEN® CHUCKS
! PROGRAMMABLE SPINDLE SPEED
CONTROL
! TWO-SPEED HELIX TO RUN ALTERNATE
STATIONS
! KNIFE PLATES FOR FLANGED NECK
BOTTLES
! ON-LINE MANUALS
TC Capper
Normal Max. Max. Max. Max. Square No. of Starwheel
Model Operating Cap Container Dia. Container Dia. Container w/ Capping Container and Turret
Number Speed (CPM) Size w/ Clamps w/ Grip Belts Turret Pockets Heads Pitch Pitch Circles
TC-450-4 38-150 110 mm 6.50" 6.88" 6.00" x 6.00" 4 13.91" 450 mm
TC-450-6 56-225 110 mm 5.00" 6.88" 6.00" x 6.00" 6 9.27" 450 mm
TC-450-8 75-300 100 mm 4.00" 6.25" 4.81" x 4.81" 8 6.95" 450 mm
TC-450-10 93-375 89 mm 3.00" 4.97" 3.93" x 3.93" 10 5.56" 450 mm
TC-450-12 112-450 70 mm n/a 4.08" 3.34" x 3.34" 12 4.63" 450 mm
TC-600-6 50-200 110 mm 6.50" 9.00" 8.00" x 8.00" 6 12.36" 600 mm
TC-600-8 66-266 110 mm 5.00" 8.00" 6.56" x 6.56" 8 9.27" 600 mm
TC-600-10 83-333 100 mm 4.00" 6.79" 5.38" x 5.38" 10 7.42" 600 mm
TC-600-12 100-400 89 mm 3.38" 5.61" 4.60" x 4.60" 12 6.18" 600 mm
TC-600-14 116-466 89 mm 3.00" 4.75" 3.98" x 3.98" 14 5.30" 600 mm
TC-600-16 133-533 70 mm n/a 4.10" 3.49" x 3.49" 16 4.63" 600 mm
TC-900-8 62-250 110 mm 6.50" 10.00" 10.00" x 10.00" 8 13.91" 900 mm
TC-900-10 78-312 110 mm 6.50" 10.00" 8.24" x 8.24" 10 11.13" 900 mm
TC-900-12 93-375 110 mm 5.00" 8.00" 7.05" x 7.05" 12 9.27" 900 mm
TC-900-14 116-466 100 mm 4.00" 7.38" 6.14" x 6.14" 14 7.95" 900 mm
TC-900-16 125-500 100 mm 4.00" 6.41" 5.41" x 5.41" 16 6.95" 900 mm
TC-900-18 140-562 89 mm 3.38" 5.65" 4.82" x 4.82" 18 6.18" 900 mm
TC-900-20 156-625 89 mm 3.00" 5.04" 4.38" x 4.38" 20 5.56" 900 mm
TC-900-22 171-687 70 mm n/a 4.54" 4.00" x 4.00" 22 5.05" 900 mm
TC-900-24 187-750 70 mm n/a 4.12" 3.66" x 3.66" 24 4.63" 900 mm
TC Capper Technical Specifications
Note: Capped container height range for each model is 14" maximum, 2" minimum.
Nominal speeds and dimensions are shown as a guideline only.  Samples of containers and caps will be needed for final machine sizing.